U5 Army Corps
of Eangingers

Former Schiiting Air Force Base
Draft Schedule

Iz Name Duration Start Finish
July 2067
482 Regulator/RAB Backcheck Draft Final OUZ BRI WP 17 edays Tug 7177 Fri B30T
234  Regulator’/RAB Backcheck Modeling WP 4 days Mon 72357 Thu 728107
12 Fourth Quarter RAB 1 day Thu 7/2847 Thu 7026/07
Avgqust 2007
462  Regulator/RAB Backcheck Draft Final QU2 R WP 17 edays Tug 711707 Fo 8/3/07
September 2007
652 Regulator/RAB Review Draft OUS Rt WP 30 edays Thu &/13/47 Sat 10/13/07
213  Regulator & RAR Review Draft OUt Pilot Study Report 20 days Wed §/19/07 Tue 10/16/07
177 Regulatory/RAB Review Draft OU1 VI Report 31 edays Fri &/21/07 Mon 10/22/07
Gctober 2007
652 Regulator/RAB Review Draft QU3 Rl WP 30 edays Thu 911307 Sat 10/13/07
213 Regulator & RAB Review Draft OU1 Pitot Study Report 20 days Wed 2/19/07 Tue 10/16/07
177 Regulatory/RAB Review Draft QU1 VI Report 31 edays Fri 92107 Mon 10/22:057
14 First Quarer RAB 1 day Thu 10/25/07 Thu 10/25/07
217  Regulatory and RAB Backceheck Draft Final OUT Pilot Study Report 10 days Wed 10/31/07 Tue 11/53/07
November 2007
217  Regulatory and RAB Backcheck Draft Final OU1 Pilot Study Report 10 days Wed 10/31/07 Tue 14/13/07
657 Regulator/RAB Backcheck Draft Final QU3 RI WP 10 days Wed 11/14/07 Tue 1127107
179 Regulator/RAB Review Draft Final QU1 WV Report 14 edays Fri 1116/067 Fri 11/30/07
53¢ Regulator/RAB Review Draft QU2 RATM 30 edays Thu 14/22/07 Sat 122207
December 2007
530 Regulator/RAB Review Draft QU2 RATM 30 edays Thu t1/22/07 Sat 12022007
January 2008
74 Regulator/RAB Review Draft QU1 Ri Addendum & BLRA 28 edays Fri 1/18/08 Fri 2/15/08
535 Regulator/RAB Backcheck Draft Final QUZ RATM 10 days Tug 1/22/08 Mon 2/4/08
18 Second Quarter RAB 1 day Thu 1/24/08 Thu 1/24/08

RAB= Restoration Advisary Board, RATM= Risk Agsessment Technical Memorandurm; WR= Work Plan; Vi= Vapar lstrusion; FFS= Froused Feasibiity Study; BLRA= Baseline Risk Assessmant



